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— Abstract -
CT Findings of Craniofacial Fibrous Dysplasia

Seong Suk Lee, M.D., Ghi Jai Lee, M.D., Myung Seok Jung, M.D.
Yong Soo Kim, M.D., Ho Kyun Kim, M.D., Chang Yul Han, M.D.

Department of Radiology, College of Medicine, Inje University

Fibrous dysplasia is a benign bony disorder that contains trabeculae of poorly calcified primitive bone
formed by osseous metaplasia. It is also characterized by replacement of normal spongiosa by abnormal fibrous
tissues. We retrospectively analyzed the computed tomographic (CT) findings of 29 cases with clinically and
radiologically diagnosed craniofacial fibrous dysplasia. In 2 cases, only cranial bones were involved and in 7
cases only facial bones were involved. Involvements of both cranial and facial bones were noted in the re-
mained 20 cases. The commonly involved bones in the decreasing order of frequency were as follows: frontal,
sphenoidal, ethmoidal and temporal bones in cranium and maxilla, zygoma, lacrimal bones and mandible in fa-
cial bones. Even though plain films are enough to diagnose the fibrous dysplasia, we think that CT is useful in
more accurate diagnosis by demonstrating amorphous “ground-glass” appearance in the lesion and defining

the exact extent of craniofacial fibrous dysplasia.
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Table 1. Symptoms

Symptom No. of patients
Deformity 24
Ophthalmologic 10

Proptosis 7
Decreased VA 2
Diplopia 1
Nasal obstruction 6
Hearing loss 1

VA;visual acuity
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Fig. 1. Cranial involvement

a. Skull lateral film shows a well
marginated round osteolytic lesion
with thick sclerotic rim in the pari-
etal bone.

b. CT
neously sclerotic lesion in the right
parietal bone with bulging of the
outer table. CT No. is measured as
about 350-450HU.

shows a homoge-
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Fig. 2. Facial involvement

Homogeneously sclerotic lesion is seen in the right
zygoma and maxilla with expansion and encroaching
of the right maxillary antrum.
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Fig. 3. Craniofacial involvement, homogeneously
sclerotic lesion, involving the superior, medial and
inferior walls of the right orbit, ethmoid and inferior
turbinate.

Fig. 4. Craniofacial involvement,
inhomogeneously sclerotic type
a,b. CT scans show an expansile
bony lesion with inhomogeneously
sclerotic pattern, involving nearly
all the cranial bones and right fa-
cial bones. Narrowing of external
auditory canals is also noted
(arrows).

— 1262 —



a ‘ 7 ‘ b

Fig. 5. Craniofacial involvement, mixed type

a. Skull AP shows a dense sclerotic lesion in the left periorbital bones with small orbit(arrow) and mixed oste

olytic and sclerotic lesion in the left cranial bones.

b,c. CT axial scans with bone setting(b) and soft tissue setting(c) show a mixed patterned expansile bony lesion
with a focal defect at the inner table of the left frontal bone(open arrow).
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Table 2. Sites of Involvement

Site

No. of patients

Cranial Frontal
Sphenoid
Ethmoid
Temporal
Parietal
Occipital

Facial Maxilla
Zygoma
Lacrimal
Mandible
Palatine

Inferior turbinate

Nasal

18
16
16
13
7
3

24
22
13
10
8
6
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